PO Number
24-P0O-001
24-P0O-002
24-P0O-003
24-P0O-004
24-P0O-005
24-P0-006
24-P0O-007
24-P0O-008
24-P0O-009
24-P0O-010
24-P0O-011
24-P0O-012
24-P0-013
24-P0O-014
24-P0O-015
24-P0O-016
24-P0O-017
24-P0O-018
24-P0O-019
24-P0O-020
24-P0O-021
24-P0-022
24-P0-023
24-P0O-024
24-P0-025
24-P0-026
24-P0-027
24-P0-028
24-P0-029
24-P0-030
24-P0O-031

Vendor
Staples
Home Hardware
Temagami Electric
Rock Solid
Staples
Home Hardware
Temagami Electric
Rock Solid
Staples
Home Hardware
Temagami Electric
Rock Solid

2024 PO Number Assignment Sheet

Department
Administration
Public Works
Recreation
Administration
Administration
Public Works
Recreation
Administration
Administration
Public Works
Recreation
Administration

Employee
Chantal Kramer
Barry Turcotte
Omar De la Serna
Rhonda Smith
Chantal Kramer
Barry Turcotte
Omar De la Serna
Rhonda Smith
Chantal Kramer
Barry Turcotte
Omar De la Serna
Rhonda Smith

Item

Paper

Hydrualic Hose
Recepticle Repair
Adobe

Paper

Hydrualic Hose
Recepticle Repair
Adobe

Paper

Hydrualic Hose
Recepticle Repair
Adobe

Date
2011-02-23
2011-02-24
2011-02-25
2011-02-26
2011-02-27
2011-02-28
2011-03-01
2011-03-02
2011-03-03
2011-03-04
2011-03-05
2011-03-06

Cost
$500.00
$45.00
$300.00
$198.99
$500.00
$45.00
$300.00
$198.99
$500.00
$45.00
$300.00
$198.99



